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2017 Your First College Year Survey

List of Participating Institutions and their Comparison Group Placement

Catholic 4yr Colleges
Institution
Albertus Magnus College
Holy Family University
Neumann University
Regis College
Silver Lake College of the Holy Family

Institution
Albertus Magnus College
Green Mountain College
Holy Family University
Huntingdon College
Neumann University
North Central College
Regis College
San Diego Christian College
Silver Lake College of the Holy Family

State
CT
PA
PA

MA
Wi

State
CcT
VT
PA
AL
PA

MA
CA
Wi

ACE
1145
2053
631
1773
525
172
1987

ACE
1145
2053
631
1773
525
172
260
704
1987

Private Universities
Institution
Boston University
Case Western Reserve University
DePaul University
Fordham University
Mercer University
Pepperdine University
Wake Forest University

All Universities
Institution

Boston University
Case Western Reserve University
DePaul University
Fordham University
Mercer University
Pepperdine University
University of California-San Diego
University of lllinois at Urbana-Champaign
Wake Forest University

State
MA
OH

NY
GA
CA
NC

State
MA
OH

NY
GA
CA
CA

NC



Private Nonsectarian 4yr Colleges - Very High Selectivity

ACE Institution
1141  Babson College

1749  Colgate University

1947  Elon University

1776  Hamilton College

1755 Hobart William Smith Colleges
1846 St Lawrence University

Private Nonsectarian 4yr Colleges
ACE Institution
1141 Babson College
1749  Colgate University
5152  Columbia College-Chicago
1947  Elon University
1776  Hamilton College
1755  Hobart William Smith Colleges
2794  Hollins University
683 Principia College
1846 St Lawrence University
789 Wabash College
2354  Wilkes University

State
MA
NY
NC
NY
NY
NY

State

ACE
1145
2053
631
1773
525
172
7241
260
1456
2147
704
1987

Public/Private Universities,
Public 4yr Colleges

Institution
Boston University
Case Western Reserve University
DePaul University
Fordham University
Mercer University
Pepperdine University
Ramapo College of New Jersey
University of California-San Diego
University of Central Missouri
University of Central Oklahoma
University of lllinois at Urbana-Champaign
Wake Forest University

State
MA
OH

NY
GA
CA
NJ
CA
MO
OK

NC



ACE
354
1141
1749
5152
1947
2753
1776
1755
2794
2266

5888
674
683
1187
8307
2944
1846
789
2354

All Private 4yr Colleges

Institution

Albertus Magnus College

Babson College

Colgate University

Columbia College-Chicago

Elon University

Green Mountain College

Hamilton College

Hobart William Smith Colleges

Hollins University

Holy Family University

Huntingdon College

Neumann University

North Central College

Principia College

Regis College

San Diego Christian College

Silver Lake College of the Holy Family

St Lawrence University
Wabash College
Wilkes University

State

Public Universities and Public 4yr Colleges
ACE Institution
7241 Ramapo College of New Jersey
260  University of California-San Diego
1456 University of Central Missouri
2147 University of Central Oklahoma
704  University of lllinois at Urbana-Champaign

All Baccalaureate Institutions (Combines "All Private 4yr Colleges" and "All Public/Private Universities, Public 4yr Colleges)

State
NJ
CA

MO
OK
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