2017 Your First College Year Survey

List of Participating Institutions and their Comparison Group Placement

Catholic 4yr Colleges			Private Universities			
ACE	Institution	State	ACE	Institution	State	
354	Albertus Magnus College	CT	1145	Boston University	MA	
2266	Holy Family University	PA	2053	Case Western Reserve University	ОН	
5888	Neumann University	PA	631	DePaul University	IL	
1187	Regis College	MA	1773	Fordham University	NY	
2944	Silver Lake College of the Holy Family	WI	525	Mercer University	GA	
			172	Pepperdine University	CA	
			1987	Wake Forest University	NC	
Cath	olic and Other Religious 4yr Colleges			All Universities		
ACE	olic and Other Religious 4yr Colleges Institution	State	ACE	All Universities Institution	State	
		State CT	ACE 1145		State MA	
ACE	Institution			Institution		
ACE 354	Institution Albertus Magnus College	СТ	1145	Institution Boston University	MA	
ACE 354 2753	Institution Albertus Magnus College Green Mountain College	CT VT	1145 2053	Institution Boston University Case Western Reserve University	MA OH	
ACE 354 2753 2266	Institution Albertus Magnus College Green Mountain College Holy Family University	CT VT PA	1145 2053 631	Institution Boston University Case Western Reserve University DePaul University	MA OH IL	
354 2753 2266 8	Institution Albertus Magnus College Green Mountain College Holy Family University Huntingdon College	CT VT PA AL	1145 2053 631 1773	Institution Boston University Case Western Reserve University DePaul University Fordham University	MA OH IL NY	
354 2753 2266 8 5888	Institution Albertus Magnus College Green Mountain College Holy Family University Huntingdon College Neumann University	CT VT PA AL PA	1145 2053 631 1773 525	Institution Boston University Case Western Reserve University DePaul University Fordham University Mercer University	MA OH IL NY GA	
ACE 354 2753 2266 8 5888 674	Institution Albertus Magnus College Green Mountain College Holy Family University Huntingdon College Neumann University North Central College	CT VT PA AL PA IL	1145 2053 631 1773 525 172	Institution Boston University Case Western Reserve University DePaul University Fordham University Mercer University Pepperdine University	MA OH IL NY GA CA	

Public/Private Universities, Public 4yr Colleges

MA
OH
IL
NY
GA
CA
NJ
CA
MO
OK
IL
NC

Private Nonsectarian 4yr Colleges - Very High Selectivity				Public 4yr Colleges		
ACE	Institution	State	ACE	Institution		
1141	Babson College	MA	1145	Boston University		
1749	Colgate University	NY	2053	Case Western Reserve University		
1947	Elon University	NC	631	DePaul University		
1776	Hamilton College	NY	1773	Fordham University		
1755	Hobart William Smith Colleges	NY	525	Mercer University		
1846	St Lawrence University	NY	172	Pepperdine University		
			7241	Ramapo College of New Jersey		
			260	University of California-San Diego		
Private Nonsectarian 4yr Colleges			1456	University of Central Missouri		
ACE	Institution	State	2147	University of Central Oklahoma		
1141	Babson College	MA	704	University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign		
1749	Colgate University	NY	1987	Wake Forest University		
5152	Columbia College-Chicago	IL				
1947	Elon University	NC				
1776	Hamilton College	NY				
1755	Hobart William Smith Colleges	NY				
2794	Hollins University	VA				
683	Principia College	IL				
1846	St Lawrence University	NY				

IN

PA

789

2354

Wabash College

Wilkes University

All Private 4yr Colleges			Public Universities and Public 4yr Colleges			
ACE	Institution	State	ACE	Institution	State	
354	Albertus Magnus College	CT	7241	Ramapo College of New Jersey	NJ	
1141	Babson College	MA	260	University of California-San Diego	CA	
1749	Colgate University	NY	1456	University of Central Missouri	MO	
5152	Columbia College-Chicago	IL	2147	University of Central Oklahoma	OK	
1947	Elon University	NC	704	University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign	IL	
2753	Green Mountain College	VT				
1776	Hamilton College	NY				
1755	Hobart William Smith Colleges	NY				
2794	Hollins University	VA				
2266	Holy Family University	PA				
8	Huntingdon College	AL				
5888	Neumann University	PA				
674	North Central College	IL				
683	Principia College	IL				
1187	Regis College	MA				
8307	San Diego Christian College	CA				
2944	Silver Lake College of the Holy Family	PA				
1846	St Lawrence University	NY				
789	Wabash College	IN				
2354	Wilkes University	PA				

All Baccalaureate Institutions (Combines "All Private 4yr Colleges" and "All Public/Private Universities, Public 4yr Colleges)